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Classificacoes da Liga Sotavento - Equipas

POS

10

11

12

13

14

Nome

CF OS 26
BONJOANENSES

GRUPO
DESPORTIVO
BARREIRAS
BRANCAS

QUARTEIRENSE
SNACK BAR 26
BOLAS8

26

CONVIVIO DOS 26
CAVALEIROS A
PASTELARIA 26
CAIQUE

MADEIRA 26
SNACK BAR

CAP FARO 26
CLUBE
DESPORTIVO DE 26
BOLIQUEIME
FARO SNACK 26
CONVIVIO DOS 26
CAVALEIROS B
GRUPO

DESPORTIVO 26
TORRE NATAL

ASSOCIACAO
CULTURALDE 26
SALIR

BAR DOS 9%
SELOES

SR %6
ALMANCILENSE

about:blank

JOGOS

Vitorias Empates Derrotas
(JOGOS) (JOGOS) (JOGOS) (PARTIDAS) (PARTIDAS) (PARTIDAS)

25

20

18

17

17

13
13

1
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Pontos

102

87
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